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1 DE CASSAN Nicole 2008 SC DRUSCIE 120 50 0 29 120 319 0 0 0 72 80 72 45 120 0 389 0 35 29 64 772
2 PAIS BIANCO Agnese 2006 SC CORTINA 72 100 72 60 0 304 0 120 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 240 0 120 72 192 736
3 TRENTIN Isa Maria Stella 2007 SC DRUSCIE 60 60 120 80 0 320 0 0 0 0 100 120 0 0 0 220 0 22 31 53 593
4 SAVORGNANI Giulia 2006 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 96 80 0 100 0 276 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 120 192 468
5 ZANDEGIACOMO CANEVA Marianna 2008 SC CORTINA 43 0 24 18 96 181 0 60 60 43 36 54 60 0 50 363 79 0 0 0 465
6 PAIS BIANCO Vittoria 2009 SC CORTINA 54 36 96 50 0 236 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 80 104 0 60 60 120 460
7 RECH Elisa 2006 SC 18 38 32 43 15 0 128 0 54 0 48 50 96 40 0 0 288 0 19 22 41 457
8 PANIZZUTI Emma 2008 SC DRUSCIE 35 24 22 0 60 141 0 96 0 29 26 29 29 72 0 281 26 18 18 36 432
9 BENEDET Marta 2009 SC TRICHIANA 26 40 48 45 0 159 0 0 50 54 0 0 32 60 0 196 0 38 38 76 431

10 DE GASPERIN Jessica 2005 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 48 45 29 40 0 162 0 0 80 96 0 0 50 0 0 226 0 0 0 0 388
11 GEMO Marta 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 8 10 14 24 0 56 0 0 40 26 32 48 36 96 60 338 58 0 0 0 336
12 PERERA Caterina 2005 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 29 29 38 36 0 132 0 0 100 60 0 43 0 0 0 203 0 0 0 0 335
13 PIZZOLOTTO Noemi 2009 SC CORTINA 24 20 60 0 38 142 0 29 32 24 29 31 0 54 29 228 53 0 0 0 317
14 ZANVETTOR Mayra 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 0 11 0 16 48 75 0 24 0 0 0 14 11 0 100 149 0 24 35 59 283
15 SCOTTA' Marta 2007 SC CORTINA 0 15 0 0 31 46 0 72 0 38 45 38 22 0 40 255 22 0 0 0 279
16 DUSSIN Isotta 2005 SC DRUSCIE 16 0 54 32 0 102 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 43 54 97 242
17 ALBERTI Maia 2009 SC 18 0 13 19 0 0 32 0 35 0 22 40 26 8 38 36 205 30 0 0 0 207
18 PIELI Gaia 2007 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 22 0 12 12 0 46 0 0 0 0 60 0 100 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 206
19 BORSATO Maria 2008 SC DRUSCIE 17 18 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 17 13 0 0 35 0 65 0 54 48 102 202
20 MAZZUCCO Angelica 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 6 3 10 0 0 19 0 31 36 19 24 24 26 0 0 160 19 17 17 34 194
21 VIEL Gaia 2004 SC DRUSCIE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 96 192 192
22 TIENGO Caterina 2009 SC DRUSCIE 10 14 17 0 29 70 0 0 12 7 9 10 5 0 0 43 0 48 19 67 180
23 VASCELLARI Maddalena 2007 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 18 22 31 0 0 71 0 0 0 14 12 0 0 0 18 44 0 29 26 55 170
24 ZEN Carolina 2007 SC 2000 31 26 0 0 54 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 0 0 0 0 156
25 MAJONI Camilla 2007 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 12 0 4 0 0 16 0 26 29 31 22 18 18 0 24 168 36 0 0 0 148
26 SAVELLI GRETA 2009 SC NEVEGAL 13 0 11 22 0 46 0 18 20 5 11 11 0 0 12 77 5 14 16 30 148
27 BOZZA ANNA 2009 SC CORTINA 4 8 0 0 0 12 0 38 45 13 15 0 0 0 22 133 0 0 0 0 145
28 ALBERTI Laura 2005 SC 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 80 0 0 140 0 0 0 0 140
29 ALBERTI Sveva 2009 SC 18 7 5 0 0 35 47 0 19 15 8 0 17 7 26 16 108 15 0 0 0 140
30 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Viola 2008 SC AURONZO 0 0 0 11 0 11 0 0 0 35 0 0 13 43 32 123 0 0 0 0 134
31 QUINZ Ginevra 2006 SC DRUSCIE 0 16 16 26 0 58 0 0 0 18 20 35 0 0 0 73 0 0 0 0 131
32 SICHEL Mia 2007 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 0 0 35 0 43 78 0 0 0 0 0 22 16 0 11 49 0 0 0 0 127
33 SARTORELLI Lucia 2008 SC DRUSCIE 0 0 18 20 0 38 0 0 0 11 10 19 9 0 26 75 0 0 0 0 113
34 CASELLI Eleonora 2008 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 11 9 7 0 0 27 0 48 0 0 16 0 0 0 20 84 0 0 0 0 111
35 DE MATTIA Orsola 2008 SC DRUSCIE 0 0 5 13 0 18 0 0 16 12 0 12 0 0 0 40 0 26 24 50 108
36 FEDELI Martina 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 14 12 8 14 0 48 0 0 24 16 0 0 20 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 108
37 SAGUI Elisa 2008 SC CORTINA 5 5 0 0 0 10 0 22 26 0 0 16 15 0 15 94 0 0 0 0 104
38 CIRIBI' PENELOPE 2009 SC TRICHIANA 0 0 29 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 43 74 103
39 ZANOTTO Francesca 2009 SC TRICHIANA 19 0 13 0 0 32 0 17 18 4 7 0 0 0 9 55 0 0 0 0 87
40 SUPPIEJ Elena 2007 UOEI TREVISO 0 0 2 10 72 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84
41 BONIOLO Smeralda 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 13 14 0 5 6 6 24 7 75 11 0 0 0 66
42 SOMMACAL Lara 2009 DOLOMITI CADORE 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 22 1 3 13 10 0 14 63 1 0 0 0 63
43 MENEGHEL Eleonora 2008 SC LIMANA 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 48 0 60 0 0 0 0 61
44 GIONCO Caterina 2008 UOEI TREVISO 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 31 13 56 0 0 0 0 58

COPPA VENETO 2025 - 2026

CLASSIFICA GIOVANI FEMMINILE

E E EE E E
FISI VENETO - Commissione Sci Alpino

E E E

by bepipasq@gmail.com



* E = gare elite come da Agenda 2025-2026

GS GS GS GS GS SL SL SL SL SL SL SL SL SG SG
FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J FIS-J

5 TORRI 5 TORRI 5 TORRI 5 TORRI PASSO S. 
PELLEGRINO

PASSO MONTE 
CROCE 

COMELICO

PASSO MONTE 
CROCE 

COMELICO

PISTA 
GIRARDELLI

PISTA 
GIRARDELLI

S.VITO DI 
CADORE

S.VITO DI 
CADORE

PASSO S. 
PELLEGRINO

PASSO S. 
PELLEGRINO 5 TORRI 5 TORRI

SC 
CORTINA

SC 
CORTINA

SC 
DRUSCIE

SC 
DRUSCIE

SKI COLLEGE 
VENETO

US 
VALPADOLA

US 
VALPADOLA SC 2000 SC 2000 DOLOMITI 

CADORE
DOLOMITI 
CADORE

SC VAL 
BIOIS

SC VAL 
BIOIS SC 2000 SC 2000

5860 5864 5874 5875 5926 5811 5813 5849 5853 5902 5908 6012 6016 5896 5895 TOTALE 
NP ATLETA ANNO SOCIETA’ 22/12 23/12 8/1 8/1 24/1 TOTALE SCARTI 29/11 30/11 20/12 21/12 17/1 18/1 7/2 8/2 TOTALE SCARTI 16/1 16/1 TOTALE GENERALE

COPPA VENETO 2025 - 2026

CLASSIFICA GIOVANI FEMMINILE

E E EE E E
FISI VENETO - Commissione Sci Alpino

E E E

45 TORMENA Paola 2007 SC ALLEGHE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 0 2 7 0 19 5 60 2 0 0 0 58
46 PERINI Asia 2007 SC ALLEGHE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4 0 0 29 10 53 0 0 0 0 53
47 CERRI MARTA 2009 SC LIMANA 1 7 0 0 0 8 0 16 0 6 8 0 3 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 41
48 TENTORI Martina 2008 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 34
49 DE CARLO Alessia 2008 SC AURONZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 14 30 30
50 BONELLI Anna 2009 SC VAL BIOIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 4 26 0 0 0 0 26
51 CHIOMENTO Veronica 2007 NHOA GAME ACCADEMY 0 0 0 0 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
52 ZALLOT Maria 2006 SC VAL BIOIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 6 24 0 0 0 0 24
53 ZUCCOLOTTO Anna 2008 SC LIMANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 18
54 ARDUINI Sofia 2008 US ASIAGO SC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 0 0 0 0 17
55 TREVISAN Giorgia 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 13 2 17 0 0 0 0 17
56 ANSELMI Ginevra 2008 NHOA GAME ACCADEMY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 0 0 0 0 16
57 STELLA Marianna 2008 UOEI TREVISO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 1 15 0 0 0 0 15
58 DE MARTIN DEPPO Giada 2009 US VAL PADOLA 0 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 12
59 FERRARI Emilia 2009 UOEI TREVISO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 12
60 DAL BOSCO Anita 2009 SKI CLUB VERONA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11 0 0 0 0 11
61 DONATI Stella 2009 UOEI TREVISO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 10
62 ZAMPA TECCHI CRISTOFORI CELIANI C 2006 SC 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 8
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